
PERIODO AÑOS
SALDO DE 

INVERSIÓN FLUJO DE CAJA
RENTABILIDAD 

EXIGIDA
RECUPERACIÓN 

INVERSIÓN

1 $ 145.762,79 $ 31.202 $ 23.628 $ 7.573,69

2 $ 138.189,10 $ 37.271,62 $ 22.400 $ 14.871,17

3 $ 123.317,93 $ 36.879,68 $ 19.990 $ 16.889,84

4 $ 106.428,09 $ 50.547,68 $ 17.252 $ 33.295,68

5 $ 73.132,41 $ 22.805,63 $ 11.855 $ 10.950,86

6 $ 62.181,54 $ 56.023,94 $ 10.080 $ 45.944,31

7 $ 16.237,23 $ 71.047,04 $ 2.632 $ 68.414,99

8 ($ 52.177,75) $ 79.753,12 ($ 8.458,01) $ 88.211,13

9 ($ 140.388,89) $ 82.177,99 ($ 22.757,04) $ 104.935,03

10 ($ 245.323,91) $ 329.920,15 ($ 63.048,25) $ 392.968,40

PAYBACK


